Monroe County Capital Improvement Board
2024

Category 1 - Personnel Services
Category 2 - Supplies

Category 3 - Services

Category 4 - Capital

Total

Professional Fees-Internal
Professional Fees - External
Architectural & Design Fees
Insurance

Other

048

Exhibit A

0

1,000

249,000
130,000
50,000
50,000
15,000
4,000

0

250,000



