Exhibit A

Monroe County Capital Improvement Board			
2024			
Category 1 - Personnel Services			0
Category 2 - Supplies			1,000
Category 3 - Services			249,000
	Professional Fees-Internal	130,000	
	Professional Fees - External	50,000	
	Architectural & Design Fees	50,000	
	Insurance	15,000	
	Other	4,000	
Category 4 - Capital		-	0
Total			250.000
Total		=	250,000